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Bla ck En clo su re 1593HAMGA LBK
G re y En clo su re 1593HAMGA LGY

T ra n sp a re n t B lu e  En clo su re 1593HAMGA LTBU

N O T E
Pu rchase d  assem b ly  in clude s  top  and  bo ttom  cove r,  
4  cle ar rubbe r fe e t,4  case  screw s,and  4  P .C  board  
screw s(De ve lopm e n t  Boad  i s  no t  In clude d ) .

P AR T  N U M B E R S  
1593HAM G AL  En clo su re

1593HAMGALDimensions:
mm
[inches] www.hammondmfg.com

Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc.)
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.

113.93
[4.49]

77.93
[3.07]

MICRO USB CLIENT

MICRO USB HOST

AUDIO
ETHERNET

POWER SUPPLY

MICRO SD 
CARD

INPUT

REBOOT
BUTTON

RESET BUTTON/
ACCESS TO JTAG

114.00
[4.49]

77.97
[3.07]

40.00
[1.57]

40.00
[1.57]

80.00
[3.15]

4.20
[.17]

8.60
[.34]

42.00
[1.65]

16.50
[.65]

15.00
[.59]

30.20
[1.19]

19.00
[.75]

17.00
[.67]

9.45
[.37]

7.23
[.28]

10.29
[.41]

ACCEPTS
#4 X 3/4"

SELF-TAPPING 
SCREWS

ACCEPTS 
#6 X 1/4"

SELF-TAPPING
SCREWS

9.40
[.37]

19.00
[.75]

63.50
[2.50]

96.52
[3.80]

MOUNTING
HOLES

38.72
[1.52]

INSIDE HEIGHT

56.51
[2.22]

71.49
[2.81]

INSIDE
WIDTH

107.49
[4.23]

INSIDE 
LENGTH

ICSP ACCESS

26.20
[1.03]

TOP INSIDE 
HEIGHT

45.42
[1.79]

HEIGHT



Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 Hammond:   

  1593HAMGALBK  1593HAMGALTBU  1593HAMGALGY

http://www.mouser.com/Hammond-Manufacturing
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=1593HAMGALBK
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=1593HAMGALTBU
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=1593HAMGALGY

